

MM54 37005N NH-57 0722/21 4546h

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2103 42 5130/1 0505) 501 091m/ 215
205 4 04 1000537.

~~24935 5104/22.1.4 274402 9~~ DIVISION

Agreement No 210/5BD/MM54-24-22
SUB-DIVISION

C. Cost
H-Cost
76001
MB NO - 3092

6020175

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Start - 11/1/2022
Date of completion 10/10/2022

1715014

Ind on APC bill

12

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A:- Construction of road					
from NH-57 Lakura Madessa					
check to South Kalkora Kali					
road in Araria block					
N/A:- Md. Muzabbat Hussain					
AG NO - 210 SBD 2021-22					
Date of Commencement -					
11-01-2022					
Date of Completion -					
10-10-2022					
Date of entry -					

① Providing and applying primer

Coat with Bitumen emulsion

(SS-1) - do-do - - - G/L -

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.05 \times 4.00 = 105.75 M^2$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.60 = 108.00 M^2$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.70 = 111.00 M^2$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.65 + 4.00 \times 3.80 = 114.49 M^2$$

$$6 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 675 M^2$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.80 + 3.55 = 110.25 M^2$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.55 + 3.85 = 111 M^2$$

$$12 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1350 M^2$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.80 + 4.75 = 128.25 M^2$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.80 + 3.75 = 116.25 M^2$$

Continuation

App/200 of Cost

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction of road from NH-57 Lohora Madegga chok to South KAKORA Kali road Araria block.					
H/A:- Md. Munaffar Hussain					
AG No-2105(B) 2021-22					
Date of commencement					
11-01-2022					
Date of completion					
10-10-2022					

(1) Providing & fixing of working benchmarks pillar 2 Nos per KM & 6 Nos. do-do - E/L.					
Qty vide TMB P- 08					
0.800 KM @ Rs. 35663.82/ha 28531.00					
(2) Cleaning & and Grubbing road land including uprooting wild Vegetation -					
Qty- vide TMB Pg- 16-08					
0.28 Hec @ 52970.33/HAC 14832.00					
(3) Construction of embankment with material -- do-do-CA					
Qty vide TMB Page No-17					

Continuation Total- 43363.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	Rs	—	4859137=00
		Add DIST 12%	—		583096=00
		Add 1-Cost 1% (H)	—		48591=00
		S.F.	—	Rs	71025=00
		Total Rs	—		5561849=00
		Deducted as per Agreement	—		00
		Less Previous A/c bill	—	Rs	3827165=00
		Total Rs	—		1734684=00
		(IM) 269475 J.E.			

Material Statement				
Earth work	—	856.936	M ³	
Bitumin emulsion D-1	—	0.930	MT	
Bitumin emulsion S-S-1	—	2.566	MT	
Bitumin 590	—	5.277	MT	
Stone chips	—	87.743	M ³	
Sand	—	8.113	M ³	
Wast plastic	—	0.459	MT	
		(IM) 269475 J.E.		

Continuation